
鷹揚旗錬成　’２５　結果　男子１日目

勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝率
101 北海道 函館剣誠会（合同) 3 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 100%
102 北海道 札幌龍心剣道少年団 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 4 5 1 45%
103 北海道 小樽剣道連盟 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 3 7 0 30%
104 北海道 北海道三石翔武館 3 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 0 8 2 0 80%
105 岩手県 一戸中学校 4 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 11 0 0 100%
106 岩手県 盛岡西警察署もりにし剣道教室 0 3 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 4 5 1 45%
107 岩手県 大宮中 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 5 4 0 56%
108 岩手県 山田斉心館 1 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 5 3 0 63%
109 岩手県 南城中学校 1 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 2 40%
110 秋田県 能代第二中学校 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 10 1 5%
111 秋田県 楓凜舘鹿角道場 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 5 4 0 56%
112 秋田県 大曲仙北（合同） 3 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 8 1 1 85%
113 秋田県 天王南武館 3 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 6 4 0 60%
114 宮城県 仙松館・六郷（合同） 3 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 10 0 0 100%
115 山形県 登龍館 3 1 0 3 1 0 6 2 0 75%
116 埼玉県 翔武会 0 3 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 3 6 0 33%
117 青森県 むつ剣道クラブ 2 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 58%
118 青森県 五戸中学校 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 0 2 7 1 25%
119 青森県 弘前三中 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 8 0 11%
120 青森県 弘前市立第一中学校 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 4 6 0 40%
121 青森県 長者中学校 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 1 9 0 10%
122 青森県 板柳町立板柳中学校 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 3 5 1 39%
123 青森県 平内中学校 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 0 50%
124 青森県 五所川原第一中学校 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 7 2 1 75%
125 青森県 弘前市立第五中学校A 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 8 0 20%
126 青森県 弘前市立東中学校・もみじ台少年剣道会（合同） 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 1 10 0 9%
127 青森県 黒石・田舎館中学校（合同） 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 9 0 0%
128 青森県 藤坂北翠館 2 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 8 3 0 73%
129 青森県 木造剣礼会スポ少・五三中（合同） 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 6 4 0 60%
130 青森県 石川中・護国舘（合同） 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 7 0 22%
131 青森県 誠武・錬武・秀峰・剣心(合同） 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 6 2 0 75%
132 青森県 青森南中学校 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 3 7 0 30%
133 青森県 弘前大学教育学部附属中学校 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 7 0 22%
134 青森県 青森県選抜 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 9 0 0 100%
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鷹揚旗錬成　’２５　結果　男子１日目

勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝ち 負け 引分 勝率
105 岩手県 一戸中学校 4 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 11 0 0 100%
101 北海道 函館剣誠会（合同) 3 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 100%
114 宮城県 仙松館・六郷（合同） 3 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 10 0 0 100%
134 青森県 青森県選抜 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 9 0 0 100%
112 秋田県 大曲仙北（合同） 3 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 8 1 1 85%
104 北海道 北海道三石翔武館 3 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 0 8 2 0 80%
128 青森県 藤坂北翠館 2 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 8 3 0 73%
124 青森県 五所川原第一中学校 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 7 2 1 75%
115 山形県 登龍館 3 1 0 3 1 0 6 2 0 75%
131 青森県 誠武・錬武・秀峰・剣心(合同） 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 6 2 0 75%
113 秋田県 天王南武館 3 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 6 4 0 60%
129 青森県 木造剣礼会スポ少・五三中（合同） 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 6 4 0 60%
108 岩手県 山田斉心館 1 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 5 3 0 63%
107 岩手県 大宮中 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 5 4 0 56%
111 秋田県 楓凜舘鹿角道場 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 5 4 0 56%
123 青森県 平内中学校 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 0 50%
102 北海道 札幌龍心剣道少年団 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 4 5 1 45%
106 岩手県 盛岡西警察署もりにし剣道教室 0 3 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 4 5 1 45%
120 青森県 弘前市立第一中学校 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 4 6 0 40%
117 青森県 むつ剣道クラブ 2 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 58%
109 岩手県 南城中学校 1 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 2 40%
122 青森県 板柳町立板柳中学校 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 3 5 1 39%
116 埼玉県 翔武会 0 3 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 3 6 0 33%
103 北海道 小樽剣道連盟 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 3 7 0 30%
132 青森県 青森南中学校 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 3 7 0 30%
118 青森県 五戸中学校 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 0 2 7 1 25%
130 青森県 石川中・護国舘（合同） 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 7 0 22%
133 青森県 弘前大学教育学部附属中学校 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 7 0 22%
125 青森県 弘前市立第五中学校A 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 8 0 20%
119 青森県 弘前三中 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 8 0 11%
121 青森県 長者中学校 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 1 9 0 10%
126 青森県 弘前市立東中学校・もみじ台少年剣道会（合同） 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 1 10 0 9%
110 秋田県 能代第二中学校 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 10 1 5%
127 青森県 黒石・田舎館中学校（合同） 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 9 0 0%
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